
CWCA Member Club Delegates:

Cheerleading:  www.cwcheerleading.com

Jen Dixon – President 484-332-3917 cwlsca@gmail.com and jdixon93@msn.com  
Madison Babura- VP 484-663-1191 Madison.babura@gmail.com
Yer Moua – Secretary yerthao29@gmail.com 
Crystal Stoltz – Treasurer 717-917-7873 Crystal09stoltz@gmail.com

Football:  www.cwlittlescouts.com

         Seth Thomason       610-396-7296    cwlsfapresident@gmail.com 
Bill Sellars – VP 610-763-7438 cwlsfavpresident@gmail.com            
Cinnomin Steiger – Treasurer 570-778-1010 treasurercwlsfa@gmail.com

Cstyges@yahoo.com
– Secretary cwlsfasecretary@gmail.com 
Henry Reinard – Member at Large 610-823-4356 hir031979@gmail.com

Soccer:  www.cwsoccer.info

Jon Christman - President   717-271-6566 j.d.christman13@gmail.com
Ryan Manbeck – VP boys 484-638-1627 ryangk1@hotmail.com
Joe Rice - VP Girls 610-944-4680 joseph.w.rice@gmail.com
Courtney Morris- Treasurer 610-507-4229 c.morris.family6@gmail.com
Rachelle Martin – Secretary 717-799-2912 dieselrae@gmail.com
Tim Kolson – Risk Management Coordinator 610-780-4569 tim.kolson@claconnect.com
Steve Himmelberger – Field Coordinator 484-256-2181 steven.himmelberger@comcast.net
Ashley Pastor – Registrar 484-955-7229 Ashley.n.pastor@gmail.com
Alyssa Williams – Rec Coordinator 610- 301- 2098 lyssawilliams97@gmail.com

Basketball:  www.cwbasketball.info

Kevin Snyder – President 610-693-5004  ksnyder@GoBerksCounty.com
OPEN- VP of Boys
OPEN- VP of Girls
Keith Malone– Treasurer 610-780-9651 kmalone@goberkscounty.com
Jeff Werner- Secretary 610-823-1451 jeff.werner@penske.com

Baseball/Softball:   www.cwbaseball.info - Home Page

Sean Heister- President 610-413-6721 cwcabaseball@gmail.com 
            seanhiester@comcast.net 

Matt Wise– VP 717-725-5672 matthewwise@eurofinsus.com
Keith Rittle– Pres. Sr. Boy’s 484-577-9978 krittle11@comcast.net
Scott Huff– Girls Softball Pres 610-406-7042 scohuf28@gmail.com
Matt Guziak- Treasurer 610-507-8066          mguziak1227@comcast.net
Scott Henninger- Secretary 610-509-6573 smhenninger@gmail.com

Conrad Weiser Community Pool:  www.cwpool.org 

David Randler – President 610-842-1101 dave@dprandler.com   poolboard@cwpool.org



Dana Sweeney – VP 610-202-9979 danasweeney@yahoo.com
Kathy Stoudt – Secretary 610-207-5316 kass1952@hotmail.com
Kevin Snyder – Treasurer  610-693-5004 ksnyder@GoBerksCounty.com
Carol Forster- 484-955-9409 sbrforster@gmail.com

Conrad Weiser Field Hockey:  FB Page: https://www.facebook.com/CWYouthFieldHockey

Megan Shannon – President 610-451-4959 youthcwfh@gmail.com  megtom@ptd.net
Teaa Myers– VP 717-507-4914 tmyer1025@gmail.com
Donnalee Cole – Secretary 610-698-1769 donnaleepcole@yahoo.com
Monica Allen – Treasurer 610-334-1202 monica1973@juno.com

CWCA Officers:  www.cwcasports.org

Treasurer:  Tony Wirebach 610-693-1177 Tonyw@evgrfx.com
Secretary:  Jen Byrne 610-914-2205 jen.byrne@springrosechildcare.com


